LoOoNoULRWNE

Elise VANEL
Tout Azimut Fameck
Omloop : DE

Afstand : 7640m
Tijd : 0:59:41 (7'49"/km) [Punten : 867]
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© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023
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9'40"/km
7'26"/km
7'18"/km
7'18"/km
11'28"/km
11'13"/km
11'33"/km
7'02"/km
8'18"/km
7'18"/km
11'21"/km
6'45"/km
9'17"/km
7'10"/km
6'25"/km
6'31"/km
5'51"/km
7'14"/km

6'15"/km
8'05"/km
7'33"/km
6'30"/km

6'31"/km
3'32"/km

Omega

4/8

1. Anna MOILANEN
2. lva KAVANKOVA
3. Greet OEYEN

0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

0:51:46 [1000]
0:54:10 [956]
0:54:40 [947]


http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5038
https://www.helga-o.com

